10
13

15
23
31

37

40

41

43

45

48

49

58

61

65
87

91

101

122

EAGAN RENTALS INC
WENDTWORKS LLC

CAMPERLAND RV

MAD CITY MARINE INC

G AND G OF DURAND LTD

MD PARK MODEL TRAILER
SALES LLC

VAN BOXTEL RV AND AUTO
LLC
DICKS RV INC

BAYSIDE MOTORSPORTS
AND CYCLE LLC

K AND N RECREATION INC

ACTION RECREATIONAL
VEHICLES INC

S AND B TRAILER TRUCK
AND RV SALES LLC
DICKS RV INC

LINK FORD AND RV MINONG
LLC

DIVERSIFIED SALES FINANCE
LLC

PROSSER RV INC
JOS SCHIEK INC

INDIAN SHORES RV LLC

LAKELAND LEISURE CORP

HOLIDAY SHORES
CAMPGROUND AND RESORT
INC

WISCONSIN RV WORLD
K AND L ENTERPRISES

MAD CITY MARINE RV AND
STORAGE INC

GOODRICH TRAILER SALES

QUIETWOODS RV SALES AND
SERVICE

NEW GENERATION RV

WILLIES RV

PROSSER RV
SCHIEKS

LAKELAND RV CENTER

HOLIDAY RV SALES

RECREATIONAL VEHICLE DEALERS

5920 HAASE RD
1900 SCHOOL ST A
5498 COUNTY ROAD
Cv

N827 HWY 51

E8580 562ND AVE

32750 COUNTY ROAD
K

1956 BOND ST

W6719 COUNTY
ROAD D

1613 W DEERFIELD
AVE

9042 CAMPERS WAY

5712 392ND AVE

14430 VELP AVE

8234 STATE HIGHWAY
64

660 W HOKAH ST

1236 LARKSPUR DR

6146 S HOWELL AVE
465 S PIONEER RD

7880 INDIAN SHORES
RD

2801 E STATE ROAD
59

3901 RIVER RD

DE FOREST
TWO RIVERS

MADISON

ARLINGTON
ELK MOUND
PRAIRIE DU CHIEN

GREEN BAY

ARKANSAW

GREEN BAY

NEENAH

BURLINGTON

SUAMICO

BLOOMER

MINONG

KANSASVILLE

MILWAUKEE
FOND DU LAC

WOODRUFF

MILTON

WISCONSIN DELLS

Last Refreshed on : 10/16/20

DEALER PLATE ZIP

53532
54241

53704

53911
54739
53821

54303

54721

54313

54956

53105

54173

54724

54859

53139

53207
54935

54568

53563

53965

DANE
MANITOWOC

DANE

COLUMBIA
DUNN
CRAWFORD

BROWN

PEPIN

BROWN

WINNEBAGO

KENOSHA

BROWN

CHIPPEWA

WASHBURN

RACINE

MILWAUKEE
FOND DU LAC

ONEIDA

ROCK

ADAMS

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

il

Wi

Wi

LICENSE
EXPIRATION
DATE

5/31/22
5/31/21

1/31/22

5/31/21
3/31/22
9/30/21

1/31/22

9/30/21

1/31/22

3/31/22

3/31/22

3/31/21

11/30/20

5/31/21

1/31/21

9/30/21
11/30/21

11/30/20

1/31/22

3/31/21



LICENSE
EXPIRATION

DEALER PLATE ZIP

184

187

196
197
208

209

211
231

232

248

255
260
268
283
288

295

402

411

413
415

420

421

422

433

GREENEWAY INC

K AND N RECREATION INC

HORNS SALES AND SERVICE
INC

SCENIC TRAVELER INC
KUNES LA CROSSE RV INC
CAMPER CORRAL INC

BURLINGTON RV
SUPERSTORE INC

HUBERT TRAILER SALES INC
JOS SCHIEK INC

PRAIRIE CAMPER SALES INC

KINGS ENTERPRISES OF
WAUSAU INC

DNL RECREATION INC
NORTH POINT RV LTD
ROSKOPFS RV CENTER LTD
CONSOGAS INC

SCENIC TRAVELER INC

CRRVC INC
LAKE ARROWHEAD

CAMPGROUND INC

LAKE COUNTRY RV SALES
AND SERVICE INC

ADVANCE RECREATION INC
MOUND VIEW RV INC

BRICKNERS OF ANTIGO INC

INTERSTATE RV SALES AND
SERVICE INC

CAMPING WORLD RV SALES
LLC

COUNTRY RV LLC

GREENEWAY RV SALES AND
SERVICE

QUIETWOODS RV SALES AND
SERVICE

HORNS RV CENTER

SCHIEKS

KINGS CAMPERS

JERRYS CAMPING CENTER
SCENIC RV

COULEE REGION RV CENTER
INC

PETTIBONE RV SALES

BRICKNERS OF ANTIGO RV
CENTER

8220 STATE HIGHWAY
138

6968 HIGHWAY 42
AND 57
8120 FRONTAGE RD

E10879 DEER RUN RD
306 N HOLMEN DR
1922 HWY MM

390 S SYLVANIA AVE

1842 CTH MM

8010 COUNTY ROAD F
1834 S MARQUETTE
RD

5507 LILAC AVE

3731 8THST S
11720 22ND AVE
3284 PIONEER RD
4506 E BROADWAY
3155 SCENIC RD

W3262 COUNTY
ROAD B

W781 FOX CT

964 HWY 73 SOUTH

333 PARK PLAZA DR
769 W LIBERTY ST

123 E HWY 64

401 N US HIGHWAY 51

6199 METRO DR

12665 COUNTY
HIGHWAY B

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

STURGEON BAY

SHEBOYGAN

BARABOO
HOLMEN
OREGON

STURTEVANT

OREGON
NEWTON

PRAIRIE DU CHIEN

WAUSAU

WISCONSIN RAPIDS
CHIPPEWA FALLS
RICHFIELD
MADISON

SLINGER

WEST SALEM

MONTELLO

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

LA CROSSE
BELMONT

ANTIGO

POYNETTE

DEFOREST

CHIPPEWA FALLS

54494

54235

53081

53913
54636
53575

53177

53575
53063

53821

54401

54494
54729
53076
53716
53086

54669

53949

54494

54601
53510

54409

53955

53532

54729

WOOD

DOOR

SHEBOYGAN

SAUK
LA CROSSE
DANE

RACINE

DANE
MANITOWOC

CRAWFORD

MARATHON

WOOD
CHIPPEWA
WASHINGTON
DANE
WASHINGTON

LA CROSSE

MARQUETTE

WOOD

LA CROSSE
LAFAYETTE

LANGLADE

COLUMBIA

DANE

CHIPPEWA

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

DATE
3/31/22

3/31/22

9/30/21

7/31/22
7/31/22
1/31/22

9/30/22

11/30/20
3/31/21

3/31/22

1/31/21

1/31/22
11/30/21
11/30/21
3/31/22
3/31/21

7/31/22

3/31/21

3/31/22

7/31/22
11/30/20

9/30/22

5/31/21

3/31/22

1/31/22



LICENSE
EXPIRATION

DEALER PLATE ZIP

443
450
457

458

467

472

476

477

484

486

487

492

493

499

500
501

504
508
511

513
515

PAULS TRAILER AND RV
CENTER INC

SHOEDERS RV AND MARINE
INC

MR FIXIT RV LLC

KOUNTRY RHODE RV AND
AUTO CENTER INC
MIDWEST RV SALES AND
SERVICE

D AND J TOPPERS AND RV
LLC

EWALDS AIRSTREAM OF
WISCONSIN LLC

MIDWEST MOTOR SPORTS
INC

WILDERNESS RV SALES AND

SERVICE INC

LINK FORD AND RV RICE
LAKE LLC

CAMP HOLIDAY INC

SIREN COUNTRY CAMPERS
LLC

KUNES COUNTRY RV AND
TRUCK CENTER INC

J AND J RV SALES OF HALLIE

INC

TJ S AUTO AND COLLISION
CENTER INC

KENORIK ENTERPRISES INC
CHIPPEWA VALLEY RVS INC

SOUTH LAKE MOTORS AND
RV HAYWARD INC

L AND J AUTO
GRAVEYARD AUTO LLC

PROSSER RV INC
ARROW MARINE

SHOEDERS MARINE AND

SPORT CENTER

CAMP HOLIDAY

PHEASANT RIDGE RESORT
PRESTIGE AUTO AND RV

HAYWARD CHRYSLER

PROSSER RV CLEARANCE

CENTER

3213 MILL RD

2230 N STEVENS
27532 117TH ST
624 FRENCH ST

W26665 US HIGHWAY
10

37792 US HIGHWAY
18

6269 S 108TH ST

3699 PRISM LN

N1503 STATE ROAD
22

2700 DECKER DR

11475 RUDOLPH LAKE
LN

7990 1ST ST

9 DEERE RD

2048 HALLIE RD

3277 HWY 73 NORTH

N4299 LIEN RD
1864 HALLIE RD

15751 W HWY 63

1249 MAIN ST

W10801 SHAKEY
LAKE RD

14003 LEETSBIR RD
1956 US HIGHWAY 8

GREENLEAF

RHINELANDER
NEW AUBURN
PESHTIGO

ELEVA

PRAIRIE DU CHIEN

HALES CORNERS

KIELER

MONTELLO

RICE LAKE

BOULDER JUNCTION

SIREN

ELKHORN

CHIPPEWA FALLS

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

MELROSE
CHIPPEWA FALLS

HAYWARD
JUNCTION CITY
HORTONVILLE

STURTEVANT
SAINT CROIX FALLS

54126

54501
54757
54157

54738

53821

53130

53812

53949

54868

54512

54872

53121

54729

54495

54642
54729

54843
54443
54944

53177
54024

BROWN

ONEIDA
CHIPPEWA
MARINETTE

TREMPEALEAU

CRAWFORD

MILWAUKEE

GRANT

MARQUETTE

BARRON

VILAS

POLK

WALWORTH

CHIPPEWA

WOOD

JACKSON
CHIPPEWA

SAWYER
PORTAGE
OUTAGAMIE

RACINE
POLK

Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi

il
Wi

DATE
11/30/21

3/31/22
5/31/22
5/31/22

1/31/21

3/31/22

7/31/22

1/31/21

1/31/21

5/31/21

5/31/21

7/31/21

1/31/21

1/31/22

7/31/22

7/31/22
1/31/21

9/30/21
9/30/22
3/31/21

5/31/21
9/30/21



LICENSE
EXPIRATION

DEALER PLATE ZIP

518
519
520

522

523

524

525

525
526
527
533
534

536

537
538

539

540

541

543

544

545

CAMPING WORLD RV SALES
LLC

K AND N RECREATION INC
PRIVATE PROPERTIES LLC
OBERG VENTURES INC

HIDDEN VALLEY RV RESORT
LLC

FRIENDSHIP RV
INCORPORATED

HAWKEYE BOAT SALES INC

WISCONSIN CYCLE SALVAGE
INC

WISCONSIN CYCLE SALVAGE
INC

LPT SALES LLC

WENNINGER AUTO SALES
LLC

AMERICAN MARINA INC

HORNS SALES AND SERVICE
INC

RJ ENTERPRISES LLC

CRYSTAL LAKE PARK LLC
NOVY REC LLC

JAX SEAT COVER CO INC

RUTHERS CAMPER CORRAL
LLC

HAPPY OURS RV PARK AND
SALES LLC

APPLE VALLEY CAMPING
AND RENTALS LLC
VANDERGEEST GOLD MEDAL
CATTLE CORP

SCHULTZ RV AND TRAILER
LLC

QUIETWOODS RV SALES AND
SERVICE

ESCAPE RV

FATHEADS COUNTRY
CAMPERS

MILTON KOA

HAWKEYE AUTO BOAT AND
RV

FOX CROSSING RV

WISCONSIN CYCLE

HORNS FOX VALLEY RV

INDIAN SHORES RV RESORT

53 RV

ELITE AUTOMOTIVE AND
ACCESSORIES

HAPPY OURS RV

APPLE VALLEY CAMPING

GOLD MEDAL TRAILER
SALES

800 E GREEN BAY
AVE

1710 HIGHWAY 14
WEST

174020 1/2 ST
W7419 HWY V

872 E STATE ROAD 59

1626A STATE
HIGHWAY 13

346 STATE ROAD 35

1038 WINCHESTER
RD

1038 WINCHESTER
RD

5328 VERONA RD

W2956 STATE ROAD
33

830 E GREEN BAY ST

2615 WEST
AMERICAN DR

7750 INDIAN SHORES
RD

N550 GANNON RD
2344 HALLIE RD

305 E PIONEER ST

25014 STATE ROAD
35

14627 S EAST MAIL
RD

5200 W GREENVILLE
DR

W4650 PRAIRIE
CREST LN

1047 9TH ST

SAUKVILLE

JANESVILLE
RICE LAKE
LAKE MILLS

MILTON

FRIENDSHIP

HAZEL GREEN

NEENAH

NEENAH
FITCHBURG
IRON RIDGE
SHAWANO
NEENAH

WOODRUFF

LODI
CHIPPEWA FALLS

CRANDON

SIREN

GORDON

APPLETON

MERRILL

GREEN BAY

53080

53545
54868
53551

53563

53934

53811

54956

54956
53711
53035
54166
54956

54568

53555
54729

54520

54872

54838

54913

54452

54304

OZAUKEE

ROCK
BARRON
JEFFERSON

ROCK

ADAMS

GRANT

WINNEBAGO

WINNEBAGO
DANE
DODGE
SHAWANO
WINNEBAGO

ONEIDA

COLUMBIA
CHIPPEWA

FOREST

BURNETT

DOUGLAS

OUTAGAMIE

LINCOLN

BROWN

Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

DATE
7/31/21

1/31/21
3/31/22
5/31/22

9/30/22

9/30/22

1/31/21

3/31/21

3/31/21
3/31/21
9/30/21
11/30/20
3/31/21

3/31/21

3/31/21
3/31/21

7/31/21

7/31/21

9/30/21

11/30/21

1/31/22

1/31/22



LICENSE
EXPIRATION

DEALER PLATE ZIP

548

549

550
551
553

554

555

556

558

559

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

569
570

NELSONS OF NECEDAH LLC

MORALES PARK MODEL AND
CAMPER CO LLC

CHILSON OUTDOOR
ADVENTURE RV LLC

RV WORLD LLC

WISCO RV & MARINE LLC

HANSEN AUCTION GROUP
LLC

RV WORLD LLC

RV WORLD LLC

FATHEADS RAPIDS RV LLC

INTEGRITY SALES AND
AUCTION LLC

VINTAGE CAMPER
RESTORATION LLC
KUNES COUNTRY
DESTINATION RV INC
KUNES COUNTRY RV OF
GREEN BAY INC

KUNES COUNTRY FREEDOM
RV INC

KUNES COUNTRY RV OF
SHEBOYGAN INC

PARTNER TEST AUTO SALES

INC
DAVES AUTO AND TRUCK

RIK PETROVSKY
MOTORSPORTS LLC

VENTURE ONE STOP INC

SOUTH LAKE RV AND
MARINE INC

KUNES STOUGHTON RV INC

SIREN CAMPER COMPANY

CAMPING WORLD RV SALES -

KENOSHA

NITKE AUCTIONS

GANDER RV SALES

CAMPING WORLD RV SALES -

EAU CLAIRE

KUNES COUNTRY FREEDOM
RV

RPM

APPLETON CAMPING
CENTER

706 E 3RD ST

24878 STATE ROAD
35

2031 S PRAIRIE VIEW
RD

6802 118TH AVE

2236 US HIGHWAY 63

990 HAPPY HOLLOW
RD

1560 COUNTY ROAD
XX

6440 SCULLY DR

8410 STATE HIGHWAY
138

N295 TREE LN

310 NORTH HWY 58

6131 GREEN VALLEY
RD

1751 WILDWOOD DR

825 ADDISON RD

14369 WESTVIEW RD

4822 MADISON
YARDS WAY

N2935 US HIGHWAY
45

816 ELAAVE#C

2100 N MCCARTHY
RD

2056 19TH ST
1431 HWY 51

NECEDAH
SIREN

CHIPPEWA FALLS

KENOSHA
CUMBERLAND
KRONENWETTER

ROTHSCHILD

EAU CLAIRE

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

MERRILL

CAZENOVIA

NEENAH

SUAMICO

SLINGER

CLEVELAND

MADISON

CAMPBELLSPORT

WATERFORD

APPLETON

RICE LAKE
STOUGHTON

54646
54872

54729

53142
54829
54455

54474

54701

54494

54452

53924

54956

54173

53086

53015

53705

53010

53185

54913

54868
53589

JUNEAU
BURNETT

CHIPPEWA

KENOSHA
BARRON
MARATHON

MARATHON

EAU CLAIRE

WOOD

LINCOLN

RICHLAND

WINNEBAGO

BROWN

WASHINGTON

MANITOWOC

DANE

FOND DU LAC

RACINE

OUTAGAMIE

BARRON
DANE

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

DATE
3/31/22

3/31/22

3/31/22

5/31/22
7/31/22
9/30/22

9/30/22

9/30/22

1/31/21

3/31/21

5/31/21

7/31/21

7/31/21

7/31/21

7/31/21

9/30/21

9/30/21

9/30/21

9/30/21

1/31/22
1131122



LICENSE
DEALER PLATE NAME BLIC DBA NAME ADDRESS cITY 4 COUNTY STATE | EXPIRATION
NUMBER CODE OATE

THE DRS TRAILER AND RV 1675 SUMMERFIELD
571 SHOP LLC cT SUAMICO 54173 BROWN Wi 3/31/22

GRAND TOTAL 111



	DEALERS IN BUSINESS

